
BEIDEN-PEEL PAPERS 

Listing 

File 

1. Belden scrapbook

2. David Belden, ledger

3. Mary E. Belden, general

4. Reuben B. Belden, general

5. Sir W. P. Ha.land, obituaries

6. Ottawa State Ball, 1912

7. Hon. Robert Jaffray, obituary

8. Mildred (Belden) McColl, general

9. Sir George Ross, obituaries

10. Mildred (Peel) Ross, general

11. Claire P. (Belden) Shives, general

12. Belden pictures: Reuben, Claire Louise and Mildred Belden

13. Belden pictures, unidentified

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

Frederick Peel, general

Jolm Peel, general

Mildred Peel, general

Paul Peel, general

Paul Peel, obituaries

Paul Peel, Toronto Exhibition, 1890

Peel pictures, 

Peel pictures , 

1-30

31-63

B5585

In order to improve access to more of the existing holdings of Western Archives copies of a number of 
preliminary finding aids are being made available.  These preliminary finding aids, some of which 
were prepared many years ago, vary in degrees of completeness, detail and accuracy.  Some provide 
only basic box listings of the contents of a fonds or a collection, while others provide additional 
background material.  All are intended to be the starting point for access to the records and they 
should not be considered a definitive source of information on the full nature and contents of the 
fonds or collection.  Questions about the information provided in the preliminary finding aids 
should be directed to archives.services@uwo.ca




